
Sparkassenpokal 2017

Jena, 03.12.2017

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Larissa Gerlach Zschopauer RV
0:38

02
2:09

02
 0  0  0  0  2 2

2 Leja Schüßler RV Eichenkranz Lugau
SS 2:0

51
SS 8:2

51
 2  10  2  0  10 1
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